Options within the exercise period, the Options will lapse, 
without any obligations whatsoever on the Company / the 
Board and no rights or claims will subsist after that date. 

g)  Options exercised 47,275 
h)  Money realized by exercise of 

options 
INR 41,36,563/- (Indian Rupees Forty One Lakhs Thirty-Six 
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-Three Only) 

i)  The total number of shares arising 
as a result of exercise of option 

47,275 

j)  Options lapsed N.A. 
k)  Variation of terms of options N.A. 
l)  Brief details of significant terms As per GALA ESOP 2021 
m)  Subsequent changes or 

cancellation or exercise of such

[...]

13 Exercise price per share INR 87.50/- (Indian Rupees Eighty-Seven and Fifty 
Paisa Only) 

14 Premium per share INR 77.50/-(Indian Rupees Seventy-Seven and 
Fifty Paisa Only) 

15 Total Issued shares after this issue 1,27,97,550 
16 Total Issued share capital after this issue INR 12,79,75,500 (Indian Rupees Twelve Crore 

Seventy-Nine Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand Five 
Hundred Only) 

17 Details of any lock-in on the shares N.A. 
18 Date of expiry of lock-in N.A. 
19 Whether shares identical in all respects to 

existing shares if not, when will they 
become identical? 

Yes, the Equity Shares issued and allotted are 
identical in all respects with the existing Equity